
Special Information: 

Affiliate Code   Promo Code

TOTAL:

Company 

Contact 

Address    Apt. 

City  State     Zip  

Phone ( )  Fax ( ) 

Email Address 

 Check here if imprint is the same as your enclosed sample. 
      If not, please indicate changes on your enclosed sample.

Line #1 

Line #2 

Line #3 

Line #4 

Line #5 

Our standard shipping method is via UPS ground (street address required; UPS will not deliver to PO boxes). 
For faster shipping methods and/or questions, please call 800.245.5775 Shipping is calculated on the subtotal 
of your order. Please refer to the following chart.  Please note that express shipping charges are in addition 
to standard shipping charges.  For all customers in AK, HI, PR and VI the transit method will be USPS 
Priority Flat Rate box.

DELIVERY ADDRESS (DO NOT USE FOR PRODUCT IMPRINT)      PAYMENT INFORMATION

Bank Name           Routing  # 

Bank Address                          Account # 

Bank City/ST/ZIP                          Fraction Line  -  / (Ex. 35-241/640)

$0-35.00
$8.00

$35.01-85.00
$10.50

$85.01-135.00
$15.00

$135.01-200.00
$18.50

$200.01-250.00
$22.50

Over $250.00
UPS Ground Rate

PRODUCT INFORMATION  
Quantity Item # Color Starting 

Number
Price# Parts Format or 

Software Version
Reve r se 

Numbering



Description

(No PO Box)

Order Form

Telephone
800.245.5775

Fax
800.893.0177

Email
info@checksforless.com

200 Riverside Industrial Parkway • Portland, Maine 04103

Subtotal:

Standard Shipping:

Optional Expedited Service:

Overnight 100 Sheets

2nd Day Air 100 Sheets

 Check/Money Order Enclosed (Made Payable to Checksforless.com)

NOTE: Payment info required on every order. Checksforless.com.com does not store credit 
card numbers from previous orders.

Card Number

Expiration Month/Year  /     CID#                    

Credit Card Street Address

Credit Card Billing Zip Code  

Name As It Appears On Card 

Signature

Add Your Company’s Black Ink Logo At No Charge!   
Send a digital file via email: info@checksforless.com, with subject line indicating your 

company name and the logo file name.  Please indicate how logo is being supplied: 

*Restrictions May Apply

 Check here if bank imprint is the same as your enclosed sample.  If not, please indicate any changes on your sample.

*Subject to change  









$50.00
(additional) 

(additional) 

(additional) 

$35.00

$25.00

IMPRINT INFORMATION

ACCOUNT INFORMATION  

  PLEASE CHECK THIS BOX IF YOU REQUIRE RUSH PRODUCTION OR EXPRESS SHIPPING. See below for details.

1 Day

 

In-Plant Rush 
(Price is per imprinted item) 

Expedited services are available for all laser & manual checks, deposit slips and envelopes only. 
1- Day in-plant rush is per item. 1 Day in plant rush orders received by 10 am EST will ship same 
day via selected shipping method. After 10 am EST, orders will ship the following business day. 
FOR OVERNIGHT AND 2ND DAY AIR OPTIONS, NORMAL PRODUCTION 
T I M E  O C C U R S  U N L E S S  1  D AY I N  P L A N T  R U S H  I S  S E L E C T E D . 

*Subject to changeEstimated Order Totals:SHIPPING INFORMATION  

RUSH PRODUCTION INFORMATION  

 Black Ink Art Enclosed          Emailed To info@checksforless.com

$
$

$

$*Subject to change

CHECKSFORLESS.COM

Sales Tax (Will Vary Per State):

*Actual Sales Tax Rate Will Be Charged
  At The Time of Processing Payment

Laser Voucher Checks1 QBLV1

9379-SS
ES1

Laser Deposit Tickets

Endorsement Stamps

QB

QB
Blue  
Black    

Green
Brown    

Purple
Red    

SB358

Self Sealed Envelopes

QBDT N/A N/A

N/A N/A



 Item  #

VISIT 
CHECKSFORLESS.COM

FOR MORE DETAILS ON PRODUCTS & PRICING 

CHECKSFORLESS.COM
Visit our website to view a complete list of product, shipping and production information

 BLANK CHECK STOCK - Page 9       		                 Price by number of sheets

 QB-Kit: LV1, QBDT, 9379-SS

 PT-Kit: LV1, PTDT, DW84-SS

 Item  #

 LC-Kit: LV1 or LC3, BDT2, Custom Stamp, 9379-SS or DW84-SS

 LASER CHECK STARTER KITS - Page 6 & 7

 EDC-Kit: EDC, BDT2, DEB-R, Custom Stamp, EDCR

 CDC-Kit: CDC, BDT2, DCB, Custom Stamp, CDCR

 Item  #

 MCD-Kit: MCD, BDT2, 7RB, Custom Stamp

 MANUAL STARTER KITS - Page 16

 SGLOPQ
 9125DP

 Item  #

 912DB

 HIGH SECURITY DEPOSIT BAGS - Page 20 & 21

*Prices Subject to Change

Monday - Friday:  9:00 AM  - 10:00 PM Eastern Time  200 Riverside Industrial Parkway, Portland, ME  04103
Phone: 800.245.5775   Fax: 800.893.0177  Email:  info@checksforless.com

 Item  #

 QBDT1/ PTDT1

 LASER DEPOSIT TICKETS - Page 6

 EDC-B2 (Duplicate)

 EDC-R1 (Single)

 Item  #

 EDC-B1 (Single)

 MANUAL DESKBOOK SETS - Page 15

 EDC-R2 (Duplicate)

 CDC (Single)

 CDC-2 (Duplicate)

 BUSINESS & PERSONAL DEPOSIT TICKETS - Page 12

 Item  #

 MDS (Single)

 3 TO A PAGE DEPOSIT TICKETS - Page 13

 TCC-2

 Item  #

 TCC 

 TRAVEL CONVENIENCE CHECKS - Page 15

 9379-SS, DW84-SS (Self-Seal)

 9308 (Gummed seal)

 Item  #

 9379, DW84, ENVB (Gummed seal)

 ENVELOPES - Page 11

 5022 (Self-seal)

 MCBEE (190B) / (400B)

 Item  #

 MCBEE (190A) / (400A)

 ONE-WRITE STARTER KITS - Page 17 

 LC3
 LW3

 Item  #

 LASER BUSINESS CHECKS - Page 4 & 5

 LV1

 MCD-2, MPR-2

 Item  #

 MCD, MPR

 3 TO A PAGE MANUAL CHECKS - Page 14 & 16

 $18.95 

 $22.95 
100

 $18.95 

 $29.95 
 $40.95 

50

 $33.95 
 $33.95 

250
 $46.95 

 $51.95 

50
 $25.95

 $19.95 
 $18.95 

100

 $23.95 

 $85.95
 $85.95

 1000 
 $96.95

 $78.95

300 
 $37.95

250
 $32.00 
 $39.00 
 $40.00 

 $49.00 

 $65.95
 $76.95

400 
 $61.95

 Value Checks (Single)

 Value Checks (Duplicate)

 Personal Checks (Duplicate)

 Personal Checks (Single)

 Single Checks

 PERSONAL CHECKS - Page 8

$28.95

 $41.95
 $55.95

 $48.95

500
 $9.95

 $12.95
 $21.95

 $18.95

125
 $16.95

 $21.95
 $29.95

 $24.95

250

 $69.95
 $100.95

 $83.95

 $50.95

300

 $62.95

 $34.95 $58.95 

$108.95 

 600 
$99.95 

$145.95 

$69.95

$114.95

 BDT2 (Duplicate)

 BDT3 (Triplicate)

 Item  #

 BDT1 (Single)

 PDT1 (Single)

 PDT2 (Duplicate)

 $24.95

 $31.95

 $24.95 
 $33.95 

 $52.95 

 200

 $56.95

 $73.95

 $56.95 
 $76.95 

 $100.95 

 800 

 $35.95

 $52.95

 $55.95 

 $68.95 

 $35.95 
 400

 $80.95

 $98.95

 $80.95
 $102.95 

 $149.95 

 1200 

 $78.95 
 500

 $111.95
 1000

 $29.95
 100

 $51.95
 250

 180
 $38.95 

 270
 $51.95 

 One-Write Checks & Supplies
 Binders & Registers

 Item  #                                           Pricing Varies*

 Continuous Checks 

 ONE-WRITE, CONTINUOUS CHECKS & ACCESSORIES

 Business Note Pads
 Stock & Custom Stamps

14-15

PAGE #

19

17
18

10

 LV2TN, LV2BN
 LV14TN, LV14BN

 LVB, LCB, LWB

 $60.95
 $60.95

 500 
 $66.95

 $61.95

100 
 $30.95

 $62.95 
 $75.95 

200

100
 $25.00 
 $29.00 
 $30.00 

 $32.00 

 $33.95 
 $42.95 

200
 $31.95 

250
 $34.00 

 $42.00

 $48.00

 $113.95
 $11395

 $171.95
 2000 

 $111.95
 $58.95
 600 

 $113.95
 $135.95

400

500 
 $45.00 
 $52.00 
 $53.00 

 $60.00 

1 Kit
 $108.95

 $75.95 
 $75.95 

1 Kit
 $97.95

 $97.95
 $101.95 

Singles
 $186.95
 $213.95

 $94.95
 $111.95

 600 
 $89.95

500
 $49.00 

 $62.00

 $69.00

 $149.95
 $149.95

 3000 
 $245.95

 $125.95

900 
 $77.95

1000 
 $75.00 
 $87.00 
 $88.00 

 $99.00 

 $121.95
 $147.95

 $115.95
800 

1000 
 $79.00 

 $81.00 

 $102.00

 $218.95
 $218.95

 5000
 $363.95

 $137.95

1000
 $84.95

 $180.95
 $240.95

750

2000 
 $126.00
 $149.00 
 $150.00 

 $161.00 

 $146.95
 $178.95

 1000 
 $138.95

2000 
 $135.00 

 $121.00

 $148.00

Duplicates

 $231.95
 $193.95

 Duplicate Checks 400100 200
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