# CHECKSFORLESS.COM Order Form

Telephone 800.245.5775 Fax 800.893.0177 Email info@checksforless.com

200 Riverside Industrial Parkway • Portland, Maine 04103

DELIVERY	ADDRESS	(DO NOT	USE FOR PRODUCT IMPRINT)	PAYMENT INFO	RMATION			
Company _				Check/Money Order <b>Enclosed</b> (Made Payable to Checksforless.com) <b>NOTE:</b> Payment info required on every order. Checksforless.com.com does not store credit card numbers from previous orders.				
Contact				Card Number				
Address	О Вох)		Apt	Expiration Month/Year				
City			State Zip	Credit Card Street Add	lress			
DI (	`	ı		Credit Card Billing Zip	Code			
Phone (	)		Fax ()	Name As It Appears O	n Card			
Email Addre	ess		-	Signature				
	INFORMAT							
Quantity	Item #	# Parts	Description	Format or Software Version	Color	Starting Number	Reverse Numbering *	Price *Subject to change
	LV1	1	Laser Voucher Checks	QB				
	QBDT		Laser Deposit Tickets	QB	N/A	N/A		
	9379-SS		Self Sealed Envelopes	QB	N/A	N/A		
	ES1		Endorsement Stamps		1	Green □ Purple Brown □ Red		
	E CHECK		OX IF YOU REQUIRE RUSH	PRODUCTION O	R EXPRE	SS SHIPPING	See bel	ow for details.
Check If not,	here if imprin please indica	t is the s ate chang	ame as your enclosed sample. ges on your enclosed sample.	Special Informatio	n:			
					60250			
				Affiliate Code	SB358	Promo Coo	de	ictions May Apply
					email: info@ch	s Black Ink Logo A ecksforless.com, with Please indicate how	subject line in	ndicating your
Line #5 _				Black Ink Art End	_	☐ Emailed To info@		
ACCOUNT	TINFORMAT	ΓΙΟΝ						
☐ Chec	k here if bank	k imprint	is the same as your enclosed samp	le. If not, please indic	ate any cha	inges on your sar	nple.	
				3				
						,		
	/ST/ZIP INFORMAT			Fraction Line _		timated Order Tota	•	
Our standard s	hipping method	l is via UP	S ground (street address required; UPS	S will not deliver to PO b	oxes). Subt		\$	,
of your order. F	Please refer to t	he followir	stions, please call 800.245.5775 Shipping chart. Please note that express ship I customers in AK, HI, PR and VI the tra	ping charges are in addi	ition Stand	dard Shipping:	\$	
to standard shipping charges. For all customers in AK, HI, PR and VI the trans Priority Flat Rate box. \$0-35.00 \$35.01-85.00 \$85.01-135.00 \$135.01-200.00 \$200.01-250.00 O				Sales	5 Tax (Will Vary Per State	1.5		
\$8.0	0 \$10.50	\$15	5.00 \$18.50 \$22.50 L	JPS Ground Rate	At Th	ne Time of Processing Payr	ment	Damei
	ODUCTION rvices are av		or all laser & manual checks, depos	sit slips and envelopes	a sa la s	Optional Exp		\$50.00
l- Day in-plar	nt rush is per	item. 1 [	Day in plant rush orders received b After 10 am EST, orders will ship	y 10 am EST will ship	same (Price i	is per imprinted item)		(additional)
-			ID DAY AIR OPTIONS, NO	_		Day Air 100 Sheets		(additional)
TIME OC	CURS U	NLESS	S 1 DAY IN PLANT RU	SH IS SELECT		•	<u> </u>	(additional)

### **CHECKSFORLESS.COM**

Price by number of sheets

Visit our website to view a complete list of product, shipping and production information

### LASER BUSINESS CHECKS - Page 4 & 5

Item #	100	250	500	1000	2000	3000	5000
LV1	\$22.95	\$46.95	\$66.95	\$96.95	\$171.95	\$245.95	\$363.95
LC3	\$18.95	\$33.95	\$60.95	\$85.95	\$113.95	\$149.95	\$218.95
LW3	\$18.95	\$33.95	\$60.95	\$85.95	\$11395	\$149.95	\$218.95

### **PERSONAL CHECKS - Page 8**

Single Checks	125	250	500
Value Checks (Single)	\$9.95	\$16.95	\$28.95
Personal Checks (Single)	\$18.95	\$24.95	\$48.95
<b>Duplicate Checks</b>	100	200	400
Value Checks (Duplicate)	\$12.95	\$21.95	\$41.95
Personal Checks (Duplicate)	\$21.95	\$29.95	\$55.95

### 3 TO A PAGE MANUAL CHECKS - Page 14 & 16

Item #	50	100	300	600	900	1000
MCD, MPR	\$25.95	\$30.95	\$37.95	\$58.95	\$77.95	\$84.95
MCD-2, MPR-2	\$51.95	\$61.95	\$78.95	\$111.95	\$125.95	\$137.95

### MANUAL DESKBOOK SETS - Page 15

Item #	300	600
EDC-B1 (Single)	\$69.95	\$99.95
EDC-B2 (Duplicate)	\$100.95	\$145.95
EDC-R1 (Single)	\$50.95	\$69.95
EDC-R2 (Duplicate)	\$83.95	\$114.95
CDC (Single)	\$34.95	\$58.95
CDC-2 (Duplicate)	\$62.95	\$108.95

### **TRAVEL CONVENIENCE CHECKS - Page 15**

Item #	50	200	400	750
TCC	\$29.95	\$62.95	\$113.95	\$180.95
TCC-2	\$40.95	\$75.95	\$135.95	\$240.95

#### **BUSINESS & PERSONAL DEPOSIT TICKETS - Page 12**

Item #	200	400	800	1200
BDT1 (Single)	\$24.95	\$35.95	\$56.95	\$80.95
BDT2 (Duplicate)	\$33.95	\$55.95	\$76.95	\$102.95
BDT3 (Triplicate)	\$52.95	\$68.95	\$100.95	\$149.95
PDT1 (Single)	\$24.95	\$35.95	\$56.95	\$80.95
PDT2 (Duplicate)	\$31.95	\$52.95	\$73.95	\$98.95

#### **BLANK CHECK STOCK - Page 9**

_			-	
Item #	250	500	1000	2000
LVB, LCB, LWB	\$34.00	\$49.00	\$79.00	\$135.00
LV2TN, LV2BN	\$42.00	\$62.00	\$81.00	\$121.00
LV14TN, LV14BN	\$48.00	\$69.00	\$102.00	\$148.00

### LASER DEPOSIT TICKETS - Page 6

		3		
Item #	100	250	500	1000
QBDT1/ PTDT1	\$29.95	\$51.95	\$78.95	\$111.95

### **ENVELOPES - Page 11**

Item #	100	250	500	1000	2000
9379, DW84, ENVB (Gummed seal)	\$25.00	\$32.00	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$126.00
9379-SS, DW84-SS (Self-Seal)	\$29.00	\$39.00	\$52.00	\$87.00	\$149.00
9308 (Gummed seal)	\$30.00	\$40.00	\$53.00	\$88.00	\$150.00
5022 (Self-seal)	\$32.00	\$49.00	\$60.00	\$99.00	\$161.00

### 3 TO A PAGE DEPOSIT TICKETS - Page 13

Item #	180	270
MDS (Single)	¢38.05	¢51.05

#### LASER CHECK STARTER KITS - Page 6 & 7

Item #	1 Kit
LC-Kit: LV1 or LC3, BDT2, Custom Stamp, 9379-SS or DW84-SS	\$108.95
QB-Kit: LV1, QBDT, 9379-SS	\$75.95
PT-Kit: LV1, PTDT, DW84-SS	\$75.95

### **MANUAL STARTER KITS - Page 16**

Item #	1 Kit
MCD-Kit: MCD, BDT2, 7RB, Custom Stamp	\$97.95
EDC-Kit: EDC, BDT2, DEB-R, Custom Stamp, EDCR	\$101.95
CDC-Kit: CDC, BDT2, DCB, Custom Stamp, CDCR	\$97.95

### **ONE-WRITE, CONTINUOUS CHECKS & ACCESSORIES**

Item #	Pricing Varies*	PAGE #	
Continuous Checks		10	
One-Write Checks & Supplie	es	14-15	
Binders & Registers		17	
Business Note Pads		18	
Stock & Custom Stamps		19	

### **ONE-WRITE STARTER KITS - Page 17**

Item #	Singles	Duplicates
MCBEE (190A) / (400A)	\$186.95	\$193.95
MCBEE (190B) / (400B)	\$213.95	\$231.95

### HIGH SECURITY DEPOSIT BAGS - Page 20 & 21

Item #	100	200	400	600	800	1000
912DB	\$18.95	\$31.95	\$61.95	\$89.95	\$115.95	\$138.95
SGLOPQ	\$19.95	\$33.95	\$65.95	\$94.95	\$121.95	\$146.95
9125DP	\$23.95	\$42.95	\$76.95	\$111.95	\$147.95	\$178.95

## VISIT CHECKSFORLESS.COM

FOR MORE DETAILS ON PRODUCTS & PRICING

\*Prices Subject to Change